July 31, 2020

Div Rep 1:

Spring 2020 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 045 - lkebukuro Il

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 20

04501 OLD NEW

Host: 03035 Bagus Ikebukuro

[9)]

* 04765
* 03460
* 11131
04177
* 08810
* 03226
* 04179
* 10901

Noo-l;oocn\loo-h|
*

L  Number Name

Sasaki, Yoshiko
Kasuya, Rio

Hiroki, Kenji
Fukumoto, Hiroomi
Kasuya, Haruhi
Yanagisawa, Yasue
Fujita, Aki

Maeda, Noriko

04504 Oiran Daikouzui
Host: 01487 UNISON

SL

5 * 09427
9 * 07465
4 * 09298
9 * 09572
4 * 11048
2 * 09947
2 + 10254
5 * 08822

04507 Manattanx9

Number Name

Hasegawa, Saori
Endo, Tetsuya
Tanaka, Hiroki
Konishi, Junpei
Ishida, Koichi
Shimizu, Saori
Kikuchi, Atomi
Takagi, Rintaro

Host: 05830 XXXXXXXXXXX

SL
5 * 02759
7 * 08592
5 * 08593
5 * 05377
2 * 10597
3 * 07545
3 * 11039
4 * 11749

Number Name

Kakei, Naoto
Suzuki, Yuya

Mochizuki, Yoshitaka

Koizumi, Mayuko
Furuhashi, Naoki
Kakei, Nachi
Mishima, Ayano
Takeuchi, lku

04502 Stardust Blues
Host: 03035 Bagus Ikebukuro

9]

* 00928
* 10571
* 05895
10572
* 10753
* 05697
* 10728
* 10257

-hoo-hl\)(.o-h\l-h|
*

L Number Name

Shimizu, Koichiro
Fujita, Hideyuki
Hori, Masanobu
Fujita, Conny
Yamato, Arisa
Kaneko, Kiyoshi
Yoshino, Tomoaki

Tajima, Shotaro

04505 JM BUKKOMI
Host: 05001 Billiard JM

SL

9 * 04211
7 * 09105
5 * 11603
5 * 11604
2 * 11356
2 * 11625
3 * 11455
1 * 11456

04508 Bye

Number Name

Serradilla, Julian
Yokoyama, Satoshi
Akiyama, Satoshi
Okubo, Yuichiro
Saito, Fumiaki
Shigeta, Kazuki
Sano, Hirokazu
Toyoda, Megumi

Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

04503 GTF
Host: 01487 UNISON

SL
5
6
4
9
2
3
3
2

04506 JM MUSOU

10830
07969
10771
07464
11601
11518
10993
09100

Number Name

Araki, Toshikazu
Ogiso, Osamu
Yamazaki, Tsukasa
Kamio, Hiraku
Shibasaki, Tomonori
Yuki, Masanori
Amatsu, Mika
Maeda, Kaho

Host: 05001 Billiard JM

SL
8
6
3
2
3
6
4
5

07466
10070
11605
11149
07764
08609
11454
11475

Number Name

Shikano, Maki
Ishida, Shogo
Koyanagi, Kazuki
Hirasawa, Shota
Onodera, Nozomi
Terasaki, Yorihide
Haba, Shizuka
Tachibana, Ryuji
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